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Pilot Agreement Letter

Please complete promptly to ensure your pilot can begin in a timely manner. Contact
your National Geographic Learning/Cengage Sales Consultant should you have any
questions or need assistance completing any portion of this form.

* Required Fields

Pilot Agreement

* School District Name:

Davis Joint Uni�ed School District

* District Zip Code:

95616

* Select Grade Levels (if you are piloting district-wide, select the designation that most closely aligns with your
piloting needs):

K-8   9-12

* Sales Consultant Name:

Rita Moen

* Programs Piloted:

NGSS Science

* Discipline(s) Piloted:

 Social Studies

 Career and Technical Education

 Science

 Reading / Language Arts / ESL

 Mathematics

 World Languages

 Other

* QUOTE ID(s) - Provided to you by your National Geographic Learning/Cengage Sales Consultant:

K12
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not provided

* Pilot Start Date:

09/15/2019

* Pilot End Date:

03/15/2020

* Total Number of Teachers Served:

13

* Total Number of Students Served:

1250

Approximately what percentage of your total potential population will be piloting this program?

92%

Pilot Terms

If the district chooses not to purchase materials at the end of the pilot, your National Geographic Learning/Cengage Sales Consultant
will arrange for the return of the materials. At the end of the pilot period, if the district chooses not to purchase, access to digital
programs will also be discontinued. 

If the district chooses to purchase the program, a purchase order re�ecting the pilot materials as well as any additional materials
needed by the district will be submitted to National Geographic Learning. Please include the words NGLPILOT on the purchase order. 

The educator of each pilot classroom is expected to complete and return an evaluation form; this will be shared with you, post pilot
completion, by your National Geographic Learning/Cengage Sales Consultant.

Please ask your superintendent, business director, or other authorized district sta� member to sign below and return the agreement
to the address indicated. 

Thank you for partnering with National Geographic Learning. I look forward to communicating with you regarding the success of your
pilot.

District Information & Training Needs

* First Name:

Ingrid

* Last Name:

Salim

* Email Address:

isalim@djusd.net

* Business Phone:

530-304-5476

This is a required �eld

* Please work with your Sales Consultant to establish district training and check-in needs. We are able to o�er virtual or in-
person meetings, pending the size and scope of the adoption. Kindly be speci�c with the type(s) of support you'd like to
receive (digital training, pedagogy, etc.) Feel free to note preferences below, along with preferred date(s) for these sessions.
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We have already set up trainings for September, dependent on materials arriving.  

* Name(s), Email Address(es), Grade Level Served, and Title(s) piloted for each educator participating in the pilot, so we can
ensure proper support and delivery of digital assets, if piloted. Kindly note N/A if you are only piloting print).

Christina Cole, ccole@djusd.net, Grades 4 Earth's Features, Grade 5 Spheres; Ingrid Salim, isalim@djsud.net, 
Grades 4 Earth's Features and  Grade 5 Spheres; Melissa Elliot, melliot@djusd.net,  Grade 5 Spheres; Jennifer 
Hayes, jhayes@djusd.net, Grades 4 Earth's Features and Grade 5 Spheres; Sarita Cooper, scooper@djusd.net, 
Grades 4 Earth's Features; Mary Greaves, mgreaves@djusd.net,  Grade 5 Spheres; Cathy Bucher, 
cbucher@djusd.net, Grades 4 Earth's Features and Grade 5 Spheres; Amy Thompson, athompson@djusd.net, 
Grades 4 Earth's Features and Grade 5 Spheres; Kristie Dunbar, kdunbar@djusd.net, Grades 4 Earth's Features 
and Grade 5 Spheres; Karen Haase, khaase@djusd.net,  Grade 5 Spheres; Laura Shapiro, lshapiro@djusd.net, 
Grades 4 Earth's Features; Julie Gewaltney, Jgewaltney@djusd.net, Grades 4 Earth's Features; Pat Wong, 
pwong@djusd.net, Grade 5 Spheres 

* Certi�cation and Agreement to Terms - your electronic signature serves as agreement to the pilot terms stated above.
Please type your full name, title and today's date below.

Sally Smith, Curriculum Coordinator, 01/01/2019

Your Privacy Options

 Yes! I want to be the �rst to hear about exclusive promotions and events from National Geographic Learning | Cengage.

For more information about how your data will be handled please read our Privacy Policy.
(https://www.cengage.com/privacy)

Age Check

 Please check this box to con�rm you are over the age of 18.*

Submit
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